165
Measuring Tapes
C: Measurement commencement at front ring edge
optional measurement commencments:
B: Measurement commencement at front fitting edge
A: Measurement commencement approx. 10 cm after end fitting
All Measuring Tapes: width: 13 mm: with 2 measures start „C“  (Standard)
WEISS brand Measuring Tapes
in steel case with artificial leather coating,
metal axle at the crank lever‘s core ensures
long term use
Art. No.
cm/inch
Art. No.
mm/inch
length
(m)
287 GL/5 287 GLM/5 5
287 GL/10 287 GLM/10 10
287 GL/15 287 GLM/15 15
287 GL/20 287 GLM/20 20
287 GL/25 287 GLM/25 25
287 GL/30 287 GLM/30 30
Fibreglass white
Art. No.
cm/inch
Art. No.
mm/inch
length
(m)
208 WE/5 208 WEM/5 5
208 WE/10 208 WEM/10 10
208 WE/15 208 WEM/15 15
208 WE/20 208 WEM/20 20
208 WE/25 208 WEM/25 25
208 WE/30 208 WEM/30 30
Steel  white enamelled
Art. No.
cm/inch
Art. No.
mm/inch
length
(m)
287 GE/5 287 GEM/5 5
287 GE/10 287 GEM/10 10
287 GE/15 287 GEM/15 15
287 GE/20 287 GEM/20 20
287 GE/25 287 GEM/25 25
287 GE/30 287 GEM/30 30
Steel  yellow enamelled
Plumb Bobs
BOB No. 1
brass, cylindrical, flattened on two sides, 70 mm long, Ø 25 mm,